
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee  EXHIBIT A 
REVISED 

List of Applications Awarded on March 15, 2006 

Agenda 
Item 
No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials(1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 

Allocation 
Requested 

Allocation 
Awarded 

Reso. 
No. 

Expire 
Date

 Invoice 
No. 

Exempt Facilities Projects

6.1 06-045 WA California Pollution 
Control Financing 

Authority 

Marin Sanitary Service, 
Inc. 

San Rafael Marin $13,845,000 $13,845,000 06-6 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1119 

6.2 06-049 WA California Pollution 
Control Financing 

Authority 

Republic Services, Inc. Statewide Statewide $30,000,000 $30,000,000 06-7 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1120 

Total - Exempt Facilities Project Applications: $43,845,000 $43,845,000 

The following Exempt Facility Pool Applications were withdrawn by the Applicant: 
N/A 06-044 WA California Pollution 

Control Financing 
Authority 

Valley Vista Services, Inc. City of Industry Los Angeles $10,615,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a 

N/A 06-050 WA California Pollution 
Control Financing 

Authority 

EnerTech Environmental 
California LLC 

Rialto San Bernardino $80,000,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a 

Small-Issue Industrial Development Bond Projects 

7.1 06-042 RF California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Interplex NASCAL, Inc. Tustin Orange $5,000,000 $5,000,000 06-8 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1121 

Total - Industrial Development Bond Project Applications: $5,000,000 $5,000,000 

Single-Family Housing Programs 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

8.1 06-007 SL County of Ventura MCC Program Ventura $5,000,000 $5,000,000 06-9 July 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1122 

8.2 06-008 SL County of Los Angeles MCC Program Los Angeles $10,000,000 $10,000,000 06-10 July 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1123 

8.3 06-009 SL Housing Commission of 
the City of San Diego 

MCC Program San Diego $25,000,000 $8,867,993 06-11 July 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1124 

8.4 06-012 SL Housing Authority of the 
County of Santa Cruz 

MCC Program Santa Cruz $15,000,000 $1,767,437 06-12 July 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1125 

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $55,000,000 $25,635,430 

Mortgage Revenue Bond Programs:

8.5 06-018 SL Southern California Home 
Financing Authority 

MRB Program Los Angeles & 
Orange 

$35,000,000 $35,000,000 06-13 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1126 

Subtotal - Mortgage Revenue Bond Program Applications: $35,000,000 $35,000,000 

Total - Single Family Housing Progams: $90,000,000 $60,635,430 

Qualified Residential Rental Projects 

Rural Projects 

9.1 06-031 SL California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Sutter Hill Place 
Apartments 

Sutter Creek Amador $2,675,341 $2,675,341 06-14 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1127 

9.2 06-047 WA Housing Authority of the 
City of Crescent City 

Seabreeze Apartments Crescent City Del Norte $4,500,000 $4,500,000 06-15 July 3, 
2006 

FY 05-1128 

Page 1 of 3 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee  EXHIBIT A 
REVISED 

List of Applications Awarded on March 15, 2006 

Agenda 
Item 
No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials(1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 

Allocation 
Requested 

Allocation 
Awarded 

Reso. 
No. 

Expire 
Date

 Invoice 
No. 

9.3 06-048 RF Housing Authority of the 
City of Crescent City 

Totem Villa Apartments Crescent City Del Norte $3,000,000 $3,000,000 06-16 July 3, 
2006 

FY 05-1129 

Subtotal - Rural Project Applications: $10,175,341 $10,175,341 

Mixed Income Projects 

9.4 06-034 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Alta Pacific Apartments Irvine Orange $27,430,000 $27,430,000 06-17 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1130 

Subtotal - Mixed Income Project Applications: $27,430,000 $27,430,000 

General Pool Projects 

9.6 06-010 RF Housing Authority of the 
City of Santa Ana 

Ross & Durant Apartments Santa Ana Orange $7,343,904 $7,343,904 06-18 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1131 

9.7 06-011 WA Area Housing Authority of 
the County of Ventura 

Mira Vista Senior 
Apartments 

Camarillo Ventura $30,000,000 $30,000,000 06-19 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1132 

9.8 06-013 BH ABAG Finance Authority 
for Nonprofit Corporations

 Kings Garden Apartments Hanford Kings $6,710,500 $6,710,500 06-20 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1133 

9.9 06-015 AP Housing Authority of the 
County of Monterey

 Rippling River 
Apartments 

Carmel Valley Monterey $12,000,000 $12,000,000 06-21 June 23, 
2006 

FY 05-1134 

9.12 06-019 BH City of Los Angeles Abbey Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $15,500,000 $15,500,000 06-22 July 3, 
2006 

FY 05-1135 

9.13 06-020 RF City of Los Angeles Concord Apartments Group 
A 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $4,108,677 $4,108,677 06-23 July 24, 
2006 

FY 05-1136 

9.14 06-021 RF City of Los Angeles Concord Apartments Group 
B 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $4,470,579 $4,470,579 06-24 July 24, 
2006 

FY 05-1137 

9.15 06-022 BH California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Hunters Pointe Apartments Carlsbad San Diego $25,000,000 $25,000,000 06-25 June 23, 
2006 

FY 05-1138 

9.18 06-025 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Allston House Apartments Berkeley Alameda $7,820,000 $7,820,000 06-26 June 23, 
2006 

FY 05-1139 

9.19 06-026 AP California Housing Finance 
Agency 

Seven Directions 
Apartments 

Oakland Alameda $8,750,000 $8,750,000 06-27 July 3, 
2006 

FY 05-1140 

9.20 06-027 WA California Housing Finance 
Agency 

Villa Vasconcellos 
Apartments 

Walnut Creek Contra Costa $11,435,000 $11,435,000 06-28 July 3, 
2006 

FY 05-1141 

9.21 06-028 BH California Housing Finance 
Agency 

Indio Gardens Apartments Indio Riverside $8,110,000 $8,110,000 06-29 July 3, 
2006 

FY 05-1142 

9.22 06-029 RF California Housing Finance 
Agency 

Palm Springs Senior Villa 
Apartments 

Palm Springs Riverside $5,670,000 $5,670,000 06-30 July 3, 
2006 

FY 05-1143 

9.23 06-030 AP California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Hojas de Plata Apartments La Puente Los Angeles $4,610,000 $4,610,000 06-31 June 23, 
2006 

FY 05-1144 

9.24 06-032 BH California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

The Salvation Army 
Tenderloin Housing & 

Community Center 
Apartments 

San Francisco San Francisco $13,250,000 $13,250,000 06-32 June 23, 
2006 

FY 05-1145 

9.25 06-033 AP Housing Authority of the 
City of Sacramento 

Westview Ranch 
Apartments 

Sacramento Sacramento $13,000,000 $13,000,000 06-33 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1146 

9.26 06-035 AP California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

St. Johns Manor 
Apartments 

Costa Mesa Orange $2,683,000 $2,683,000 06-34 June 23, 
2006 

FY 05-1147 

Page 2 of 3 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee  EXHIBIT A 
REVISED 

List of Applications Awarded on March 15, 2006 

Agenda 
Item 
No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials(1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 

Allocation 
Requested 

Allocation 
Awarded 

Reso. 
No. 

Expire 
Date

 Invoice 
No. 

9.27 06-036 SL California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Casa de los Amigos 
Apartments 

Redondo Beach Los Angeles $8,280,000 $8,280,000 06-35 June 23, 
2006 

FY 05-1148 

9.28 06-037 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Poppyfield Estates 
Apartments 

Lancaster Los Angeles $10,000,000 $10,000,000 06-36 July 3, 
2006 

FY 05-1149 

9.29 06-038 AP California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

La Mision Village 
Apartments 

Oceanside San Diego $12,275,000 $12,275,000 06-37 July 3, 
2006 

FY 05-1150 

9.30 06-039 AP California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Oakwood Apartments Moreno Valley Riverside $2,000,000 $2,000,000 06-38 June 23, 
2006 

FY 05-1151 

9.31 06-040 AP California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Copeland Creek 
Apartments 

Rohnert Park Sonoma $15,000,000 $15,000,000 06-39 July 3, 
2006 

FY 05-1152 

9.32 06-041 SL California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

SB Lot 6 Apartments Santa Barbara Santa Barbara $1,750,000 $1,750,000 06-40 June 13, 
2006 

FY 05-1153 

9.33 06-043 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Rodeo Drive Apartments Victorville San Bernadino $5,600,000 $5,600,000 06-41 June 23, 
2006 

FY 05-1154 

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $235,366,660 

The following Qualified Residential Rental Project Pool Applications were withdrawn by the Applicant: 

N/A 06-003 RF City and County of San 
Francisco 

Alabama Street Family 
Housing Apartments 

San Francisco San Francisco $25,828,221 $0 n/a n/a n/a 

N/A 06-004 AP City and County of San 
Francisco 

Alabama Street Senior 
Housing Apartments 

San Francisco San Francisco $5,000,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a 

9.5 06-006 SL Housing Authority of the 
County of Marin 

Edgewater Place 
Apartments 

Larkspur Marin 2500000 
Withdrawn 

$0 n/a n/a n/a 

9.10 06-016 AP ABAG Finance Authority 
for Nonprofit Corporations 

Spring Villa Apartments Spring Valley San Diego 11575000 
Withdrawn 

$0 n/a n/a n/a 

9.11 06-017 RF California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

The Village at Hesperia 
Phase I Apartments 

Hesperia San Bernadino 1050000 
Withdrawn 

$0 n/a n/a n/a 

9.16 06-023 BH California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Calipatria Family 
Apartments 

Calipatria Imperial 7750000 
Withdrawn 

$0 n/a n/a n/a 

9.17 06-024 WA California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Meadow Village 
Apartments 

Calexico Imperial 7750000 
Withdrawn 

$0 n/a n/a n/a 

N/A 06-046 AP Housing Authority of the 
City of Crescent City 

Seagull Villa Apartments Crescent City Del Norte $4,250,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a 

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $272,972,001 

GRAND TOTAL - MARCH 15 APPLICATIONS: $411,817,001 

(1) Analysts' Names: 
WA is Walter Akiyama 
RF is Richard Fischer 
BH is Brady Hill 
SL is Sarah Lester 
AP is April Partington 

Page 3 of 3 




